Position

Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Special Day Class Non-
Severe

Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Teacher Independent Study
Secretary Il - Alternative
Education

Behavioral Health Support Aide

Behavioral Health Support Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Department

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Susan H Nelson High
School

Total Wages

$108,926

$102,107

$101,784

$99,768

$95,718

$92,453

$92,070

$90,288

$83,677

$83,323

$79,551

$61,977

$53,099

$29,746

$23,934

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,579

$28,803

$28,518

$23,610

$22,991

$27,377

$25,484

$26,832

$25,670

$25,723

$25,357

$16,596

$16,908

$14,514

$4,427



