Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$108,926	\$30,579
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$102,107	\$28,803
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$101,784	\$28,518
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$99,768	\$23,610
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$95,718	\$22,991
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$92,453	\$27,377
Teacher Special Day Class Non- Severe		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$92,070	\$25,484
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$90,288	\$26,832
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$83,677	\$25,670
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$83,323	\$25,723
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$79,551	\$25,357
Teacher Independent Study		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$61,977	\$16,596
Secretary II - Alternative Education		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$53,099	\$16,908
Behavioral Health Support Aide		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$29,746	\$14,514
Behavioral Health Support Aide		Temecula Valley Unified	Susan H Nelson High School	\$23,934	\$4,427